Water supply 2t with ball tank 3 lines NAT-Nova 250

Article number: 83-05-1931

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Actual weight

Basic data

Product name

Type of supply

Number of tiers

Number of lines / circuits
Used in/at

Dimensions
Tier distance

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

1345.00 mm
418.00 mm
253.00 mm

6.809 kg

Wasserversorgung
m/Kugeltank
m/Kugeltank

2+1L
Nova250

1055 mm
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